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COMMUNITY MEDIA

PODCAST STUDIO starting rate. $250
PRODUCTION :

*Maximum of 3 people in Podcast Studio

Up to 4 hours usage

Q

Q

VIRTUAL PODCAST
PRODUCTION starting rate $350

Up to 4 hours usage (2 hours audio recording & 2 hours audio editing) &

Audio files sent via electronic file transfer system (Hightail)

Q

PODCAST & STUDIO starting rate $5()()
PRODUCTION

*Maximum of 3 people in Podcast. Contact us for Capacity for Production Studios.

Up to 5 hours usage (2 hours audio recording & 3 hours audio editing)

More Podcasts Options:
®Video Production added (Flat rates start at $200) © Access to MCM music library
© Incorporate other audio files © Podcasts Distribution

MEMBERSHIP CARD $50/yearly

*Required when renting out studio space

©$50 General ©$35 Senior © $200 Family Of Four

ROCKVILLE HEADQUARTERS SILVER SPRING MEDIA LAB
7548 Standish Place, 8560 2nd Avenue Suite #117

Rockville, MD 20855 Silver Spring, MD 20910



MY * ROCKVILLE STUDIO
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o FULL-DAY RATE:

Rockville Studio A & Studio B

RECORDING

1-hour Set Strike

*One Day Before Production

@ HALF-DAY RATE:

For Rockville Studio A & Studio B *Maximum of 3 people in Podcast. Contact us for

Capacity for Production Studios.

RECORDING

1-hour Set Strike

*One Day Before Production

MEMBERSHIP CARD

*Required when renting out studio space

« $50 Ceneral © $35 Senior « $200 Family Of Four

ROCKVILLE HEADQUARTERS
7548 Standish Place, Rockville, MD 20855
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$50/yearly
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cmonrveon \SSUDIOTRENTAL RATES

o FULL-DAY RATE:

Silver Spring Media Lab Studio

RECORDING
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g HALF-DAY RATE:

Silver Spring Media Lab Studio

RECORDING
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MEMBERSHIP CARD $50/yearly

*Required when renting out studio space

& $50 General & $35 Senior & $200 Family Of Four

SILVER SPRING MEDIA LAB
8560 2nd Avenue Suite #117 Silver Spring, MD 20910



